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MLAĐI DEČACI

14 takmičara
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NIKOLIĆ, Vuk DIN

BERIĆ, Vasilije SLA
BOŽOVIĆ, Vukadin BNS

KOROVLJEV, Nemanja PRO

TURKAL, Predrag BAČ
DIMŠIĆ, Milan CEM

POLJAK, Oliver JED

RADANOV, Mihajlo NJK
VELEMIROV, Dušan OKA

MOLNAR, Adam PKO
MILJANOVIĆ, Mihajlo CEM
RADANOVIĆ, Uroš BAČ
ĐURIĆ, Luka TUR

NIKOLIĆ, Vuk
Dinamo, Pančevo

BERIĆ, Vasilije
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

KOROVLJEV, Nemanja
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

DIMŠIĆ, Milan
Cement, Beočin

POLJAK, Oliver
Jedinstvo, Kačarevo

VELEMIROV, Dušan
Okami NS, Novi Sad

MILJANOVIĆ, Mihajlo
Cement, Beočin

ĐURIĆ, Luka
Turija, Turija

BERIĆ, Vasilije SLA

TURKAL, Predrag BAČ

KOROVLJEV, Nemanja PRO

RADANOV, Mihajlo NJK

POLJAK, Oliver JED

MOLNAR, Adam PKO

ĐURIĆ, Luka TUR

NIKOLIĆ, Vuk
Dinamo, Pančevo

DIMŠIĆ, Milan
Cement, Beočin

VELEMIROV, Dušan
Okami NS, Novi Sad

MILJANOVIĆ, Mihajlo
Cement, Beočin

BERIĆ, Vasilije
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

KOROVLJEV, Nemanja
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

RADANOV, Mihajlo
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

ĐURIĆ, Luka
Turija, Turija

KOROVLJEV, Nemanja
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

MILJANOVIĆ, Mihajlo
Cement, Beočin

RADANOV, Mihajlo
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

DIMŠIĆ, Milan
Cement, Beočin

NIKOLIĆ, Vuk
Dinamo, Pančevo

VELEMIROV, Dušan
Okami NS, Novi Sad

NIKOLIĆ, Vuk
Dinamo, Pančevo

MILJANOVIĆ, Mihajlo
Cement, Beočin

RADANOV, Mihajlo
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

NIKOLIĆ, Vuk DIN
VELEMIROV, Dušan OKA
MILJANOVIĆ, Mihajlo CEM
RADANOV, Mihajlo NJK

* KOROVLJEV, Nemanja PRO
DIMŠIĆ, Milan CEM
BERIĆ, Vasilije SLA
ĐURIĆ, Luka TUR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

